
KERSITY 
Ref. No. ACT(Advt.)/2023/6lo 

Sr. No. 

1. 

2 

OHATT4 COLLE 

3 

ACIAdvt. (T)/2023/001 dated 02.01.2023. 

4. 

5 

OF 

6. 

ARYABHATTA COLLEGE 
(UNIVERSITY OF DELH) 

This is to notify all concerned that the following candidates have been selected for 

the post of Assistant Professor in Commerce advertised vide Advt. No. 

7. 

Aanchal Gupta 

Name of the candidate 

Sanket Shekhar 

Shivani Raheja 

(Accredited with grade A+ by NAAC) 

Tripti Goel 

Ruchi Jain 

NOTIFICATION 

Ruchi Sharma 

Prabhu Dayal Saini 

Application No. 

ADR5945328 

ADR 5931142 

ADR5923553 

ADR5937634 

ADR5939272 

ADR5941269 

ADR5939962 

20.10.2023 

Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

ACOTURY 0f ACADEA, 

UR 

OBC 

(Prof. Marno Sinha) 
Professor-Principal 

YEARS 
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